TZ
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Wedge Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
The TZ series stands out among wall packs with its slim, "dark sky friendly" design that
conserves space while enhancing aesthetics. Its adjustable installation angle allows for
customized lighting direction. Featuring Type 3 optical lenses and an IP wet location rating,
this compact fixture is perfect for illuminating pathways, entrances, and building facades in
residential areas, all while minimizing light pollution.

Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
TZ
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
6/17/2026
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Wedge Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
AE-WP-TZ -70 SC1 -UV
AE-WP-TZ
ERALUX TZ Series
Outdoor wedge
Wall pack
-30
10/15/22.5/30W
1,400/2,100/3,150/4,200 lm
-40
12/20/30/40W
1,680/2,800/5,600 lm
-70
21/35/53/70W
2,940/4,900/7,420/9,800 lm
-70
70 CRI
SC1
3000/4000K
Switchable
-UV
120-277 V
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
-B
No Control
-P
Photocell
Fixture Family Power CRI CCT Voltage Finish Controls
ORDERING GUIDE (DARK SKY)
AE-WP-TZ -70 30 -UV
AE-WP-TZ
ERALUX TZ Series
Outdoor wedge Wall
pack1
-30
30W | 3,600 lm
-70
70W | 8,400 lm
-70
70 CRI
30
3000K
-UV
120-277 V
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-P
Photocell
Fixture Family Power CRI CCT Voltage Finish Controls
NOTES • Single Power 30 or 70W.
• Single CCT at 3000K
Dark Sky Features
Restrict the amount of upward-Directed light
Reduce Glare
Reduce Light Pollution
AE-WP-TZ-XX-70-SC1-UV-XX-X
AE-WP-TZ-30 AE-WP-TZ-40 & AE-WP-TZ-70
Back Plate Installation
TZ
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
6/17/2026
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Wedge Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
DIMENSIONS
POWER CCT DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
80W
30K
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U3-G2
T4 B3-U3-G2
40K
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U3-G3
T4 B3-U3-G3
50K
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U3-G3
T4 B3-U3-G3
B-U-G RATING
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
6/17/2026
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-WP-ET-TZ-40-70SC1-UV-XX-X Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 40W 0-20° 412.97 7.1
CCT 3000K 0-30° 928.08 15.9